
Proforma for Reasearch Data for the Year 2019
(1st January 2019 to 31st December, 2019)
Name of the Department________________________ 
1. Published Research Papers 
  1a: Published Research Papers in JCR/ISI Impact Factor Journals (only)
	Sr. No.
	Paper Title
	Name of Author/s
	Year
	Name of Journal
	ISSN #
	Impact Factor
	Volume #
	Page #

	1. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Total
	


1b: Number of Research Papers Published In HEC Recognized Journals (X, Y, Z)
	Sr. No.
	Paper Title
	Name of Author/s
	Year
	Name of Journal
	ISSN #
	Category of Journal (X, Y, Z)
	Volume #
	Page #

	1. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Total
	


1c: Number of Research Papers Published In Other Journals
	Sr. No.
	Paper Title
	Name of Author/s
	Year
	Name of Journal
	ISSN #
	Volume #
	Page #
	National
	International

	1. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Total
	


Note: Research Papers published by more than one faculty members will be considered as one in the credit of that department.  Please also attach 1st Page of Research Paper as Documentary Proof. Without documentary proof the Publication will not be entertained.
2. Books Published (National and International) 

	Sr #
	Book Title
	Name of Author/s
	Year 
	Publishers
	Place of Publication

	1. 
	
	
	
	
	

	2. 
	
	
	
	
	

	Total
	


3. Chapters in Books Published (National and International) 

	Sr.#
	Book Title
	Title of Chapter
	Name of Author/s
	Year 
	Publishers
	Place of Publication

	1. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Total
	


4. Conferences/Symposium 
a) Organized by the Department
	Sr. #
	Title of Conference
	Venue
	Conference Date
	Local/International
	Funded By

	
	
	
	Start Date
	End Date
	
	

	1. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Total
	


5. Research Projects 
	Sr.#
	Title of Project
	Date of Approval
	Type of Project
	Funded By
	Amount

(Million)
	Status

Ongoing/Completed

	1. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Total
	
	
	


Note: Please attach Award letter of project as Documentary Proof. 
6.  Travel Grants

	Sr #
	Name of the Faculty who received Travel Grant
	Title of Conference/Seminar/

Training 
	Amount Received
	Granting Agency
	Country

	1. 
	
	
	
	
	

	2. 
	
	
	
	
	


Note: Please attach document
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